JANUARY-APRIL 2025

EVERY {YOUR)
DAY. . WAY.

RICHMOND UPON
THAMES

Junior Spring Programme

Programme runs from Monday 6 January to Sunday 6 April.
No courses during half term 17 February to 23 February.

Monday Gymnastics 5-6yrs 5.00-6.00pm
Gymnastics 7-8yrs 6.00-7.00pm
Gymnastics yrs+ 7.00-8.00pm

Tuesday Whitton Boxing Club 8-1lyrs NEW  5.30-6.30pm
Whitton Boxing Club 12-15yrs NEW  6.30-7.30pm

Wednesday Karate all 5yrs+ 5.30-6.30pm
Thursday Gymnastics 5-6yrs 5.00-6.00pm
Gymnastics 7-8yrs 6.00-7.00pm
Gymnastics 9yrs+ 7.00-8.00pm
Friday Karate all beg/int 5.30-6.30pm

Whitton Boxing Club 8-11yrs NEW  6.00-7.00pm
Whitton Boxing Club 12-15yrs NEW 7.00-8.00pm

Saturday Karate all Syrs+ 9.00-10.00am
Toddler Fun Time under 5s 9.00-10.30am
Sunday Toddler Fun Time under 5s 9.00-10.30am
Badminton Club (junior) 10.00-12noon

Courses and dates/times may be amended. Please check at the centre.
Refunds will only be given when a valid doctor’s note is supplied.

R/C
£75.60
£75.60
£75.60

£75.60
£75.60

£75.60

£75.60
£75.60
£75.60

£75.60
£75.60
£75.60

£75.60
£4.40

£4.40
£6.50

Standard
£91.20
£91.20
£91.20

£91.20
£91.20

£91.20

£91.20
£91.20
£91.20

£91.20
£91.20
£91.20

£91.20
£4.80

£4.80
£710

Concs
£54.60
£54.60
£54.60

£54.60
£54.60

£54.60

£54.60
£54.60
£54.60

£54.60
£54.60
£54.60

£54.60
N/A

N/A
£4.25

The junior concession rate is only available for children of parents with an Adult Concessionary Richmond Card.

R/C Richmond Card

Beg beginners Intintermediate  Adv advanced  Concs
Imp improvers All all levels

Whitton Sports & Fitness Centre
Twickenham School, Percy Road, TW2 6)W

020 3772 2999

richmond.gov.uk/wsfc

Desigr ed by Richmon:

Junior Concession

with paid for leisure

subscription

LONDON BOROUGH OF
RICHMOND UPON THAMES




