

Junior Spring Programme

Programme runs from Monday 6 January to Sunday 6 April. No courses during half term 17 February to 23 February.

			R/C	Standard	Concs
Monday	Gymnastics 5-6yrs	5.00-6.00pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
	Gymnastics 7-8yrs	6.00-7.00pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
	Gymnastics 9yrs+	7.00-8.00pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
Tuesday	Whitton Boxing Club 8-11yrs NEW	5.30-6.30pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
	Whitton Boxing Club 12-15yrs NEW	6.30-7.30pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
Wednesday	Karate all 5yrs+	5.30-6.30pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
Thursday	Gymnastics 5-6yrs	5.00-6.00pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
	Gymnastics 7-8yrs	6.00-7.00pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
	Gymnastics 9yrs+	7.00-8.00pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
Friday	Karate all beg/int	5.30-6.30pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
	Whitton Boxing Club 8-11yrs NEW	6.00-7.00pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
	Whitton Boxing Club 12-15yrs NEW	7.00-8.00pm	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
Saturday	Karate all 5yrs+	9.00-10.00am	£75.60	£91.20	£54.60
	Toddler Fun Time under 5s	9.00-10.30am	£4.40	£4.80	N/A
Sunday	Toddler Fun Time under 5s	9.00-10.30am	£4.40	£4.80	N/A
	Badminton Club (junior)	10.00-12noon	£6.50	£7.10	£4.25

Courses and dates/times may be amended. Please check at the centre.

Refunds will only be given when a valid doctor's note is supplied.

The junior concession rate is only available for children of parents with an Adult Concessionary Richmond Card.

Beg beginners Int intermediate Adv advanced Concs R/C Richmond Card

Imp improvers All all levels Junior Concession with paid for leisure subscription

Whitton Sports & Fitness Centre Twickenham School, Percy Road, TW2 6JW

020 3772 2999 richmond.gov.uk/wsfc

